www.powersolve.co.uk Page 1 of  3
AC/DC Medical Power Supply TPP 30-J Series, 30 Watt
Models
• High power density power supply
(encapsulated)
• Certification according to IEC/EN/ES
60601-1 3rd edition for 2xMOPP
• Low leakage current <100 µA rated for

ES 60601-1
UL 60950-1
Order Code Output Power
 (max.)
Output Voltage Output Current
(max.)
Efficiency
(typ.)
TPP 30-103-J 20 W 3.3 VDC 6‘000 mA 84.0 %
TPP 30-105-J 5.0 VDC 6‘000 mA 87.0 %
TPP 30-109-J 9.0 VDC 3‘340 mA 88.0 %
TPP 30-112-J 12 VDC 2‘500 mA 90.5 %
TPP 30-115-J 30 W 15 VDC 2‘000 mA 90.5 %
TPP 30-124-J 24 VDC 1‘250 mA 89.5 %
TPP 30-136-J 36 VDC 840 mA 90.0 %
TPP 30-148-J 48 VDC 630 mA 91.5 %
Models
TPP 30-J Series, 30 Watt
All specifications valid at nominal input voltage, full load and +25°C after warm-up time unless otherwise stated.
www.powersolve.co.uk Page 2 of 3